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Statistical analysis of IL8 expression in clinical datasets.

Lung
	Patients grouped by IL8 expression
	HR
	CI.low
	CI.up
	Pvalue

	Expr. as cont. var. (+1SD)
	1.6400
	1.3200
	2.0400
	0.0000

	Kaplan 2 groups High vs Low
	2.0700
	1.3200
	3.2700
	0.0014

	Kaplan 3 groups
	
	
	
	0.1031

	xMed vs Low
	2.0300
	-1.0300
	4.2400
	0.0393

	xHigh vs Low
	2.2100
	-1.1700
	5.7400
	0.1037

	xHigh vs Med
	1.0900
	-1.8400
	2.2000
	0.8089



Brain
	Patients grouped by IL8 expression
	HR
	CI.low
	CI.up
	Pvalue

	Expr. as cont. var. (+1SD)
	1.3300
	-1.0900
	1.9300
	0.1300

	Kaplan 2 groups High vs Low
	1.200
	-1.6300
	2.7000
	0.5100

	Kaplan 3 groups
	
	
	
	0.3800

	xMed vs Low
	1.8200
	-1.8600
	6.1400
	0.3000

	xHigh vs Low
	2.5700
	-1.5600
	10.270
	0.1700

	xHigh vs Med
	1.4100
	-1.7700
	3.5400
	0.4800



Bone
	Patients grouped by IL8 expression
	HR
	CI.low
	CI.up
	Pvalue

	Expr. as cont. var. (+1SD)
	1.060
	-1.0900
	1.2300
	0.4300

	Kaplan 2 groups High vs Low
	-1.010
	-1.3500
	1.3300
	0.9600

	Kaplan 3 groups
	
	
	
	0.3500

	xMed vs Low
	1.1000
	-1.3500
	1.6300
	0.6400

	xHigh vs Low
	3.8400
	-1.1600
	2.2900
	0.1700

	xHigh vs Med
	1.6600
	-1.1400
	1.8800
	0.2100
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